## L07000058744

| (Re                     | equestor's Name)   |           |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| (Ac                     | ldress)            |           |
| (Ac                     | ldress)            |           |
| (Ci                     | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #)      |
| PICK-UP                 | ☐ WAIT             | MAIL      |
| (Bu                     | isiness Entity Nam | ne)       |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)    |           |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificates     | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:    |           |
|                         |                    |           |
|                         |                    |           |
| -                       |                    |           |
|                         |                    |           |

Office Use Only



900177886719

04/30/10--01014--013 \*\*35.00

10 JUN -4 PM 4: 27

S. HAWKES

JUN 0°\$ 2010

EXAMINER



S. HAWKES

MAY 0 3 2010

EXAMINER



May 4, 2010

MARIA J BALUJA 108 ARRON DRIVE APT 29 LAKE PLACID, FL 33852

SUBJECT: DIAMANTE PETS WORLD LLC

Ref. Number: L07000058744

We have received your document for DIAMANTE PETS WORLD LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 910A00011104

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations             |   |
|---|---|
| SUBJECT: DIAMANTE PET'S U                                     | JORD LLC  |
| (Name of Limite   | ed Liability Company)   |
|   |   |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted | ted for filing.   |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to    | the following:  |
| Maria J Baluja<br>Namante Pets<br>(Firm                       |   |
| (Nan  | e of Person)  |
| Diamante let's  | World. LLC  |
| (Firm   | n/Company)  |
| 108 arrondrive 19   | Address   |
|   | indo 770/   |
| IAKE PIAAA. FIO   | te and Zip Code)  |
|   | ,   |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call:  |   |
| Mana J Baluja.  | at ( 305 ) 746 0786 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  |
| (Name of Person)  | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)  |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount:                 |   |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status   | \$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section                         | STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section  |
| Division of Cornorations                                      | Division of Corporations  |

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

|  | ARTICLES OF D<br>FOR<br>A LIMITED LIABIL  | <b>t</b>   | 10 JUN -4 PH 4: 2                      |
|--|---|--|--|
| 1. The name of a limite  | ed liability company is ante Pets World   | d. LLC   | SEE FRANCE                             |
| 2. The Articles of Organ   | ization were filed on <u>June (</u><br>4  | 14- 200 7 and ass  | gned document number                   |
| 3. The date the dissolution  | on was approved:  | ER 31-2009.  |  |
| 4. A description of occur<br>608.441, Florida Statu<br>Resignation | rence that resulted in the limited lates, (copy 608.441 on back cover on of Members.  BALUJA MGRN & A             | iability company's dissolution p<br>letter).<br>Alorees in Compa | oursuant to section  ny dieso lu tion: |
| MARIA J  | BALUJA MGRN & A   | ntonio EMIL M  | ÖRN.                                   |
|  |   |  |  |
| OR-<br>Adequate pro  | igations and liabilities of the limit<br>vision has been made for the debts<br>y and assets have been distributed | s, obligations and liabilities pur                               | suant to s. 608.4421.                  |
| 7. CHECK ONE:  |   |  |  |
| OR-<br>Adequate pro  | suits pending against the company vision has been made for the satist it in any pending suit.                     | •  | or decree which may be                 |
| gnatures of the members l  | naving the same percentage of men   | mbership interests necessary to                                  | approve the dissolution:               |
| Signature  |   | Printed 1  | Name                                   |
| KBalujn N  | M6 RN   | Mara J Bo  | aluja                                  |
| Same   | MGRN_   | Mara J Bo<br>Antonio E   | MIL                                    |
|  |   |  |  |
| /  |   | ******   |  |